ARMOUR DANCE THEATRE'S AFTER-SCHOOL PROGRAM



Armour Dance Theatre will be offering FREE after-school programs for students grades K-5 at five locations: Miami Gardens Elementary, Morningside K-8 Academy, South Miami Heights Elementary, Pine Villa Elementary, and Miami Heights Elementary.

PROGRAM BEGINS: Begins August 17th, 2023 | Monday-Friday

Daily Activities will include: Dance, reading, math, social-emotional learning, and homework assistance.

For more information and to register, visit <u>armourdance.org/communityprograms</u>

To register visit: armourdance.org/community-programs/

For questions email Kelly@armourdance.org or call (305) 667-5543

||ARMOUR DANCE THEATRE



The Armour Dance Theatre is funded by The Children's Trust. The Children's Trust is a dedicated source of revenue established by voter referendum to improve the lives of children and families in Miami-Dade County.

The Children's Trust of Miami-Dade County is a DVS funder whose vast network of services also provides crucial ancillary support, through Armour Dance Theatre, to our students and staff.



With the support of the Miami-Dade County Department of Cultural Affairs and the Cultural Affairs Council, the Miami-Dade County Mayor and Board of County Commissioners.

Armour Dance Theatre is proud to offer inclusive programming for children and youth of all abilities.



Not an affiliate of Miami Dade County Public Schools.

||ARMOUR DANCE THEATRE